
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Chewing Gum - Peppermint 

flavour 

GENERAL INFORMATION
Product description: Chweing gum with Peppermint flavour

Net weight: 2,9 g

Packaging:

Instruction of use: Ready to eat

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION
Ingredients list: Sweetemers: sorbitol, isomalt, maltitol syrup, xylitol (3%), 

aspartame, aceulfame K, gumbase (contains SOY lecithin), 
flavors, humectant: glycerol, rice starch, thickener: gum arabic, 
acidity regulator: sodium bicarbonate (0,3%), glazing agent: 
carnauba wax, antioxidant : E306,E321. 

Allergens: Soy

May contain traces of:

Nutritional values: Per. 100 g Per 2,9g

Energy: 720kJ / 173kcal 20,88kJ / 5,017kcal

Fat: 0,0 0,0

of which saturated 0,0 0,0

Carbohydrate: 70,4 2,0

of which sugar 0,0 0,0

Fiber: 0,0 0,0

Protein: 0,0 0,0

Salt: 0,00 0,00

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE
Shelf life: Unopened: 36 months

Storage: Keep cool and dry at ambient temperature in a temperate 
climate
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